GOLDEN OAK

PRIVATE SCHOOL

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

STANDARD ANNUAL FEES

REGISTRATION / RE-REGISTRATION FEE €450

e Toreserve a child’s place, the above (hon-refundable) amount must be paid along with the
application form and required documentation.

Non-Refundable Fees

All paid registration fees and tuition fees are non-refundable, regardless of whether the applicant is
accepted, withdraws their application, or cancels their registration for any reason. These fees cover
administrative costs and are not contingent upon enrolment or attendance.

OPENING MONTHS
KINDERGARTEN & PRE-SCHOOL SEPTEMBER - JULY

PRIMARY SCHOOL SEPTEMBER - JUNE

e Students are expected to attend school for the specific months that are outlined above
e Summer School is available for Primary School students in July & August
e Summer School is available for Kindergarten / Pre-School School students in August

OPERATING HOURS

KINDERGARTEN & PRE-SCHOOL 7.30 -17.30
PRIMARY SCHOOL 7.30 - 15.30

e Primary School students can attend until 16.30 at an additional monthly charge
e Additional fees are required for the hot lunch, specialist clubs and school trips

TUITION FEES

Kindergarten €550 / Month
Pre-School (Ages 4 & 5) €600 / Month

PRIMARY SCHOOL (Ages 6+)

Grade 1 €7100 / ANNUALLY
Grade 2 €7300 / ANNUALLY
Grade 3 €7500 / ANNUALLY

e Primary School Fees are paid in 3 instalments (September, December, March)

DISCOUNTS: 3% discount for siblings attending simultaneously



